
1

TEATRO FIANINHO
Solo Livre Amador 09h

BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 10:10
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Livre Profissional 10:20
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 10:50
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Folclore Amador 11:00
BAILARINA POSICIONA

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
163
164

165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172
173
162
174
175

295
176
178

179

Yohana Não
Aaliyah Iram Sim
Norma Calixto de Souza Sim
Janna Reghini Sim
Adriana Albini Não
Lais Cristina Bardella Sim
Heloísa Scotti dos Santos Sim
Elane Rodrigues Sim
Dáfine Zielinski Zenoni Não
Priscila Brasil Sim
Rosi Bérrio Sim
Maria Victoria Sim
Carla Loyola Sim
Marly Werner Não
Vanessa Rocatelli Sim
Laise Guilherme Sim

Priscilla Nouf Sim
Jaqueline Tais Alves Pereira Sim

Priscila Fairuz Não
Maria Cecilia Sim
Bella Russomanno Não
Vivi Azevedo Não
Maya Rosa Sim
Angela Ikeda Sim
Thamires Rodrigues Sim
Baiocchi Sim
Lari Hayat Sim

Jucilene Ruppel Sim

Andressa Ribeiro Não

CONVIDADA  -  Cissa Pestana

CONVIDADA - Giselle Bellydance Internacional

CONVIDADA  -  Carol Rangel



2

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
297
200
201

202
203
205

206
207
209
208
210

211

212

Carla Corrêa Sim
Analu Bambirra Sim
Norma Calixto de Souza Sim
Mara Ferreira Sim
Priscila Brasil Sim
Karina Caus Sim
Janna Reghini Sim
Simone da Silva Valentim Sim
Jaque Santos Não

Kleber Zayan Não
izy khallih Não
Gabi Celli Sim
Amelie (pronúncia: Amelí) Não
Andressa Bueno Sim
Monalisa Oliveira Sim
Kaline Brossi Sim
Crys Zumarahd Sim
Simone Moraes Sim
Mirian Mezerry Sim
Viviane Bianchi Não
Maria Cecília Sim
Said Nápoles Não
Carol Totti Não

Michelle Matta Sim

Jean bellydance Não
Ariel Nureen Não
Said Nápoles Sim
Rafael Peres Koch Sim
Jean bellydance Sim

Anne Luize Veroneze Sim

Solo Folclore Profissional 11:40
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 12:30
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Masculino 12:50
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 13:10
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Juvenil 13:20
BAILARINA POSICIONA

CONVIDADA - Duda Michelin

CONVIDADA - Fran Passos

CONVIDADA - Jennifer Leigre



3

213
214
215
216
217
218

219

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

233
234
235
236
237
239
240
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
241
238

Nara Pinheiro Sim
Julia Sophia Prsybycie Sim
Myrella Hally Não
Juju Boseli Sim
Gabriela Zapata Sim
Isabelle Costa Sim

Mari Lima Sim
Bia Bueno Sim
Tamara Lucchesi Sim
Camila Scalia Sim
Yasmin Rebuli Não
Stephany Corsino Sim
Andressa Ribeiro Sim
Ana Julia Bora Sim
Carol Sabião Não
Laise Guilherme Sim
Gisele Ribeiro Não
Barbara Menino Sim
Carol Pimenta Sim

Bruna Marcondes Sim
Pamela Kiara Não
Ana Carolina Rodrigues Não
Michelle Ferreira de Lima Não
Renata Barcelos Sim
Sara Lobato Não
Nádya Patrícia dos Santos Fernandes Sim
Priscila Brasil Sim
Nathany Lopes Não
Heloisa Pettinari Não
Bruna Dias Sim
Renata Oliveira Sim
Talita Braga Sim
Carol Elipechuk Não
Dáfine Zielinski Zenoni Não
Simone da Silva Valentim Não

Mostras e Convidados 13:40
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Amador 1 - 16 à 29 anos 13:45
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Amador 2 - 30 à 40 anos 14:40
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 15:40
BAILARINA POSICIONA

CONVIDADA - Ingredi Mendes 



4

249
250

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

269
270

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
271

280
282
204
290
296

Vini Farak Sim

Marina Smaniotto Sim
Ana Farah Sim
Juliana Mendes Não
Latifah Rafiq Não
Erika Medeiros Blanco Sim
Beatriz Helena Eger Schmitt Sim
Nicole Pascale Sim
Rosangela Sim
Marcia Badaro Não
Aline D'avila Gonçalves Não
Débora Souza Sim
Luciana Bohrz Sim
Gabby El Andalus Não
Carla Corrêa Sim
Marly Werner Sim
Paulina Rosa Sim
Chesta Alves da Mata Sim
Ellen Cristina Sim

Raquel Ottoni Sim

Vivi Azevedo Não
Roberta Valiente Não
Cyntia Samaah Sim
Sheila Peralles Não
Maryh zahar Sim
Patricia Lacorte Não
Gih Carvallho Não
Baiocchi Não
Silvinha Xavier Sim

Marlene Lima Não
Deuza maia Sim
Gabby El Andalus Não

CONVIDADA - Lu Zahira

CONVIDADA -   Bianca Colla

CONVIDADA - Priscila Ramos

CONVIDADA - Nina Pimenta

Solo Rainha Amador 15:50
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 17:00
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Rainha Profissional 17:10
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 17:50
BAILARINA POSICIONA



5

Solo Cigano Amador 18:00
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Convidados 18:20
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Cigano Profissional 18:30
BAILARINA POSICIONA

FINAL 18:40

283
284
285
286
287
288

289

291
292
293
294

Andy Morim Sim
Marcia do Rocio Lima dos Santos Não
Beatriz Helena Eger Sim
Norma Calixto de Souza Sim
Adriana Albini Sim
Gabriela Medeiros Sim

Sabrina Freitas Sim

Khalina Aymelek Sim
Patrícia Schneider Não
Gabby El Andalus Não
Lari Hayat Sim


