

## TEATRO FIANINHO

<b>Solo Livre Amador</b>		<b>09h</b>
<b>BAILARINA</b>		<b>POSICIONA</b>
148	Yohana	Não
149	Aaliyah Iram	Sim
150	Norma Calixto de Souza	Sim
151	Janna Reghini	Sim
152	Adriana Albini	Não
153	Lais Cristina Bardella	Sim
154	Heloísa Scotti dos Santos	Sim
155	Elane Rodrigues	Sim
156	Dáfine Zielinski Zenoni	Não
157	Priscila Brasil	Sim
158	Rosi Bérrio	Sim
159	Maria Victoria	Sim
160	Carla Loyola	Sim
161	Marly Werner	Não
163	Vanessa Rocatelli	Sim
164	Laise Guilherme	Sim
<b>Mostras e Convidados</b>		<b>10:10</b>
<b>BAILARINA</b>		<b>POSICIONA</b>
165	Priscilla Nouf	Sim
166	Jaqueline Tais Alves Pereira	Sim
167	<b>CONVIDADA - Cissa Pestana</b>	
<b>Solo Livre Profissional</b>		<b>10:20</b>
<b>BAILARINA</b>		<b>POSICIONA</b>
168	Priscila Fairuz	Não
169	Maria Cecilia	Sim
170	Bella Russomanno	Não
171	Vivi Azevedo	Não
172	Maya Rosa	Sim
173	Angela Ikeda	Sim
162	Thamires Rodrigues	Sim
174	Baiocchi	Sim
175	Lari Hayat	Sim
<b>Mostras e Convidados</b>		<b>10:50</b>
<b>BAILARINA</b>		<b>POSICIONA</b>
295	<b>CONVIDADA - Giselle Bellydance Internacional</b>	
176	Jucilene Ruppel	Sim
178	<b>CONVIDADA - Carol Rangel</b>	
<b>Solo Folclore Amador</b>		<b>11:00</b>
<b>BAILARINA</b>		<b>POSICIONA</b>
179	Andressa Ribeiro	Não

180	Carla Corrêa	Sim
181	Analu Bambirra	Sim
182	Norma Calixto de Souza	Sim
183	Mara Ferreira	Sim
184	Priscila Brasil	Sim
185	Karina Caus	Sim
186	Janna Reghini	Sim
187	Simone da Silva Valentim	Sim
188	Jaque Santos	Não

**Solo Folclore Profissional**

**11:40**

**BAILARINA**

**POSICIONA**

189	Kleber Zayan	Não
190	izy khallih	Não
191	Gabi Celli	Sim
192	Amelie (pronúncia: Amelí)	Não
193	Andressa Bueno	Sim
194	Monalisa Oliveira	Sim
195	Kaline Brossi	Sim
196	Crys Zumarahd	Sim
197	Simone Moraes	Sim
198	Mirian Mezerry	Sim
199	Viviane Bianchi	Não
297	Maria Cecília	Sim
200	Said Nápoles	Não
201	Carol Totti	Não

**Mostras e Convidados**

**12:30**

**BAILARINA**

**POSICIONA**

202	<b>CONVIDADA - Duda Michelin</b>	
203	Michelle Matta	Sim
205	<b>CONVIDADA - Fran Passos</b>	

**Solo Masculino**

**12:50**

**BAILARINA**

**POSICIONA**

206	Jean bellydance	Não
207	Ariel Nureen	Não
209	Said Nápoles	Sim
208	Rafael Peres Koch	Sim
210	Jean bellydance	Sim

**Mostras e Convidados**

**13:10**

**BAILARINA**

**POSICIONA**

211	<b>CONVIDADA - Jennifer Leigre</b>	
-----	------------------------------------	--

**Solo Juvenil**

**13:20**

**BAILARINA**

**POSICIONA**

212	Anne Luize Veroneze	Sim
-----	---------------------	-----

213	Nara Pinheiro	Sim
214	Julia Sophia Prsybycie	Sim
215	Myrella Hally	Não
216	Juju Boseli	Sim
217	Gabriela Zapata	Sim
218	Isabelle Costa	Sim

**Mostras e Convidados**

**13:40**

**BAILARINA**

**POSICIONA**

219	CONVIDADA - Ingredi Mendes	
-----	----------------------------	--

**Solo Amador 1 - 16 à 29 anos**

**13:45**

**BAILARINA**

**POSICIONA**

220	Mari Lima	Sim
221	Bia Bueno	Sim
222	Tamara Lucchesi	Sim
223	Camila Scalia	Sim
224	Yasmin Reboli	Não
225	Stephany Corsino	Sim
226	Andressa Ribeiro	Sim
227	Ana Julia Bora	Sim
228	Carol Sabião	Não
229	Laise Guilherme	Sim
230	Gisele Ribeiro	Não
231	Barbara Menino	Sim
232	Carol Pimenta	Sim

**Solo Amador 2 - 30 à 40 anos**

**14:40**

**BAILARINA**

**POSICIONA**

233	Bruna Marcondes	Sim
234	Pamela Kiara	Não
235	Ana Carolina Rodrigues	Não
236	Michelle Ferreira de Lima	Não
237	Renata Barcelos	Sim
239	Sara Lobato	Não
240	Nádyia Patrícia dos Santos Fernandes	Sim
242	Priscila Brasil	Sim
243	Nathany Lopes	Não
244	Heloisa Pettinari	Não
245	Bruna Dias	Sim
246	Renata Oliveira	Sim
247	Talita Braga	Sim
248	Carol Elipechuk	Não
241	Dáfine Zielinski Zenoni	Não
238	Simone da Silva Valentim	Não

**Mostras e Convidados**

**15:40**

**BAILARINA**

**POSICIONA**

249	Vini Farak	Sim
250	<b>CONVIDADA - Lu Zahira</b>	
<b>Solo Rainha Amador</b>		<b>15:50</b>
<b>BAILARINA</b>		<b>POSICIONA</b>
251	Marina Smaniotto	Sim
252	Ana Farah	Sim
253	Juliana Mendes	Não
254	Latifah Rafiq	Não
255	Erika Medeiros Blanco	Sim
256	Beatriz Helena Eger Schmitt	Sim
257	Nicole Pascale	Sim
258	Rosangela	Sim
259	Marcia Badaro	Não
260	Aline D'avila Gonçalves	Não
261	Débora Souza	Sim
262	Luciana Bohrz	Sim
263	Gabby El Andalus	Não
264	Carla Corrêa	Sim
265	Marly Werner	Sim
266	Paulina Rosa	Sim
267	Chesta Alves da Mata	Sim
268	Ellen Cristina	Sim
<b>Mostras e Convidados</b>		<b>17:00</b>
<b>BAILARINA</b>		<b>POSICIONA</b>
269	Raquel Ottoni	Sim
270	<b>CONVIDADA - Bianca Colla</b>	
<b>Solo Rainha Profissional</b>		<b>17:10</b>
<b>BAILARINA</b>		<b>POSICIONA</b>
272	Vivi Azevedo	Não
273	Roberta Valiente	Não
274	Cyntia Samaah	Sim
275	Sheila Peralles	Não
276	Maryh zahar	Sim
277	Patricia Lacorte	Não
278	Gih Carvallho	Não
279	Baiocchi	Não
271	Silvinha Xavier	Sim
<b>Mostras e Convidados</b>		<b>17:50</b>
<b>BAILARINA</b>		<b>POSICIONA</b>
280	<b>CONVIDADA - Priscila Ramos</b>	
282	Marlene Lima	Não
204	Deuza maia	Sim
290	Gabby El Andalus	Não
296	<b>CONVIDADA - Nina Pimenta</b>	

	<b>Solo Cigano Amador</b>	<b>18:00</b>
	<b>BAILARINA</b>	<b>POSICIONA</b>
283	Andy Morim	Sim
284	Marcia do Rocio Lima dos Santos	Não
285	Beatriz Helena Eger	Sim
286	Norma Calixto de Souza	Sim
287	Adriana Albini	Sim
288	Gabriela Medeiros	Sim
	<b>Convidados</b>	<b>18:20</b>
	<b>BAILARINA</b>	<b>POSICIONA</b>
289	Sabrina Freitas	Sim
	<b>Solo Cigano Profissional</b>	<b>18:30</b>
	<b>BAILARINA</b>	<b>POSICIONA</b>
291	Khalina Aymelek	Sim
292	Patrícia Schneider	Não
293	Gabby El Andalus	Não
294	Lari Hayat	Sim
	<b>FINAL</b>	<b>18:40</b>